Individual winners by category

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
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Bgrn Male A -30 / Fin (6 competitors)

37
34
35

36
33
38

Casper Christensen, Mr.

Kristoffer B Demant, Mr.
Maanus Reher-Lanaberaq,

Mr.
Nicolas Bila, Mr.

Nicolai Lorentzen, Mr.

Andreas Enaberg Carlsen,

Mr.

Brande
Brande
Risskov

Slagelse

Skanderborqg

Holbaek

Bgrn Male A -35 / Fly (11 competitors)

40
44
42
43
46
49
39
45
41
50
47

Benjamin Mann-Nakel, Mr.

Martin Hoanqg, Mr.
Emil Vedel, Mr.
Furkan Yildirim, Mr.

Ammad Hameed, Mr.
Mike P. S. Andersen, Mr.

Oliver Saabve, Mr.

Nikolai Aliti Kronborg, Mr.
Jens Grymer-Hansen, Mr.

Beniamin Topalovic, Mr.
Mads S Mikkelsen, Mr.

Herfolae

Arhus Vest Taekwondo

Gladsaxe
Herfglge
Ballerup
Kgbenhavn
Badasveerd
Holbaek

Skanderborg

Odense City
Brande

Bgrn Male A -40 / Bantam (12 competitors)

60
52
48
56
58
54
53
70
59
55
62
61

Mathias Kristensen, Mr.
Gianag Pham, Mr.
Filip Kaagaard, Mr.

Jahanzeeb Ahmed, Mr.

Nicolas Paulsen, Mr.
Simon Christiansen, Mr.
Emil Lundgard, Mr.

Kari Christensen, Mr.
Ole Dueholm, Mr.
Persha Pakdast, Mr.
Mark Wolthers, Mr.

Steven Nuka Seemann, Mr.

Veile

Arhus Vest Taekwondo

Kgage
Kgbenhavn
Islev
Kgbenhavn
Risskov
Esbierg City
Brande
Odense City
Risskov
Odense City

Bogrn Male A -46 / Feather (12 competitors)

74

72
67
63
73
57
69
71
65
64
51
66

Martin Kaewkonqg

Andersen, Mr.

Rasmus Hansen, Mr.
Zeker Nazari, Mr.

Jonas Tiedien Banq, Mr.
Jimmy Le, Mr.

Payam Johari, Mr.
Sulieman Kayed, Mr.

Tiiam Godarzi, Mr.

Phillip Deichmann, Mr.

Valentin Zovko, Mr.

Morten Lutzner, Mr.
Emil Andersen, Mr.
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Bgrn Male A -52 / Light (11 competitors)

75
78

86
82
76
68
81

79
80
83
84

Oliver Thomsen, Mr.
Kevin Pascal Bovye
Petersen, Mr.
Yassin Macine, Mr.

Esbiera
Holbaek

Ngrrebro

Mathias Kieer Pedersen, Mr. Veile

Rune Pedersen, Mr.
Reza Rohani, Mr.

Sharuijan Satgunalingam,
Mr.
Hashim Hameed, Mr.

Michael Bluhm, Mr.
Jamie Schless, Mr.
Jacob Bovy Andersen, Mr.

Esbiera
Brande
Holbaek

Herlev
Skanderbora
Roskilde
Odense City

Bgrn Male A -58 /7 Welter (7 competitors)

91
89
88
85
93
77
92

Mikkel.v.theut, Mr.
Alfred Rydahl, Mr.

Nick Osterhoff, Mr.
Tobias K. Jgrgensen, Mr.
Lukas Haar, Mr.

Henrik Weltz, Mr.

Farid Khaleaqi, Mr.

Varde
Holbaek
Esbierag
Islev
Roskilde
Esbierag
Brande

Bgrn Male A -66 / Middle (6 competitors)

95
90
94
96
97
87

Michael H Kristensen, Mr.
Kristoffer Sgrensen, Mr.
Burak Yilmaz, Mr.

Casper Trap, Mr.
Thomaas Enevoldsen, Mr.
Mikkel Nielsen, Mr.

Brande
Kgage
Gladsaxe
Kgage
Esbierg City
Esbiera City

Bgrn Male A +66 / Heavy (3 competitors)

100
99
98

Juniorer

132
130
131
129

Juniorer

133
134

Juniorer

137
139
138
135
136

William Bro Jgrgensen, Mr.

Jonas Baaage, Mr.

Kgae
Islev

Anders Puagaard Jacobsen, @dsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo klub

Mr.

Male A -45 / Fin (4 competitors)

Mounir El-Jaii, Mr.
Ali EI-Ali, Mr.
Nabil Lahchich, Mr.

Alexander Hedberq
Schytte, Mr.

Slagelse
Slagelse
Gladsaxe
Kgbenhavn

Male A -48 / Fly (2 competitors)

Naiem Soltani, Mr.
Wasim Hashemi, Mr.

Brande
Brande

Male A -51 / Bantam (5 competitors)

Shaker Nazari, Mr.
Aryan Sanijari, Mr.
Mikkel Friis, Mr.
Daniel José Abiani, Mr.
Belal Dawoud, Mr.
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Juniorer Male A -55 / Feather (7 competitors)

140
146
143
141
145
144
142

Juniorer

147
149
150
148
151

Juniorer

158
165
153
157
160
159
152
156
154

Juniorer

163
161
167
166
169

168
162

Juniorer

174
175
176

173
172
178
177
171
164
170
179

Vipesan Param, Mr.
Murat Ozdemir, Mr.
Mohsan labal, Mr.
Simon Jessen, Mr.
Johan Kghler, Mr.
Johnny Tu Thien Vu, Mr.
Arien Padidar, Mr.

Male A -59 / Light (5 competitors)

Mahmoud Mawaad, Mr.
Arsalan Alvi, Mr.
Simon Ziari, Mr.

Ilhan Yildirim, Mr.
Arnar Hardarson, Mr.

Male A -63 /7 Welter (9 competitors)

Mohammed Chemlali, Mr.

Shervin Mazaheri, Mr.
Muhammed Akkus, Mr.
Kasper @stergaard, Mr.
Peter Thomsen, Mr.
Edmond Ziari, Mr.
Nicklas Millard, Mr.
Armin Sommer, Mr.

Bo Lundavist, Mr.

Brande
Holbaek
Ngrrebro

Esbierq City
Kgbenhavn

Veile
Ng@rrebro

Ngrrebro
Ngrrebro

Odense City

Herfglae

Viby Olympia

Ng@rrebro

Odense City

Veile
Neestved
Esbiera

Odense City

Solrgd
Gladsaxe

Arhus Vest Taekwondo

Male A -68 / Light Middle (7 competitors)

Omar Salame, Mr.
Thomas Dahl, Mr.
Jakob Petersen, Mr.
Danni Christensen, Mr.

Bent Kaewkonqg Sgrensen,

Mr.
Henrik L Bierre, Mr.

Philip Fabricius, Mr.

Male A -73 /7 Middle (11 competitors)

Osama Salame, Mr.
Morten Paarup, Mr.

Abdel Rahman Mohammed,

Mr.
Hassan Abbasi, Mr.

Anders Gyrup Larsen, Mr.

Jonathan Shapira, Mr.
Rasmus Hvingelby, Mr.
Rasmus Antonsen, Mr.
Daniiel Zovko, Mr.
Jonas Pedersen, Mr.

Christoffer Borgauist, Mr.

Ngrrebro

Sgnderborg - Chung Un
Sgnderborag - Chuna Un

Brande
Roskilde

Fredericia
Team Odense

Ngrrebro
Munkebo
Ng@rrebro

Ngrrebro
Solragd

Fredericia

Sgnderborag - Chuna Un

Esbiera

Sgnderborqg
Skanderborqg

Koaoe

Juniorer Male A -78 / Light Heavy (1 competitors)

180

Jeff Dam, Mr.
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TaekoPlan 1.18.2 (c¢) 2002-2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Riin. Netherlands

Skanderborqg

Danish Taekwondo Federation

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN



Individual winners by category

DM Kvalifikationen 2009

Male
Category:
O 1(D
O 2 (0
Category:
O 1(D
O 2 (0)
Category:
O 1(D
O 2 (0)
Category:
O 1(2)
O 2 (1)
O 3(D
O 3 (D
O 5/8 (0)
O 5/8 (0)
Category:
O 1(3)
O 2 (1)
O 3 (D
O 3 (1)
O 5/8 (0)
O 5/8 (0)
O 5/8 (0)
Category:
O 1(2)
O 2 (1)
O 3 (0)
O 3 (D
O 5/8 (0)
Category:
O 1(2)
O 2 (D)
O 3 (0)
O 3 (0
Category:
O 1(D
O 2 (1)
O 3 (0
Category:
O 1(2
O 2 (0
O 3 (0)

Page 4 of 7

Juniorer Male A +78 / Heavy (2 competitors)

182
181

Taha Eljaia, Mr.
Mads Jgrgensen, Mr.

Slagelse
Solragd

Seniorer Male A -54 / Fin (2 competitors)

203

Suraschet Singsorn, Mr.

205 Rachid Ghivyati, Mr.

204 Phillip Reves, Mr.
206 Wahdat Nazari, Mr.

Ragdovre
Ng@rrebro

Seniorer Male A -58 / Fly (2 competitors)

Radovre
Brande

Seniorer Male A -62 / Bantam (6 competitors)

210 Dennis Kristensen, Mr. Veile

211 Zabiulla Shalala, Mr. Kgbenhavn
209 Redouane Chtatou, Mr. Ngrrebro
207 Uffe Andersen, Mr. Baasveerd
208 Jon Ludviag, Mr. Rgdovre
212 Meerwais Sarvari, Mr. Veile

Seniorer Male A -67 / Feather (7 competitors)

213 Cuneyt Hamid, Mr. Gladsaxe
218 Muzafar Ali, Mr. Ngrrebro
217 Jan Rasul Frederiksen, Mr. Skive
219 Karim Arrahoui, Mr. Ngrrebro
214 Johnny Johansen, Mr. Solrgd
215 Sebastian Jgrgensen, Mr. Herfglae
216 Klaus Nielsen, Mr. Veile

Seniorer Male A -72 / Light (5 competitors)

220 Lennart Van Deurs Solragd
Theilgaard, Mr.
222 Salameh Eliaia, Mr. Slagelse

225
224
221

lan Rush, Mr.
Mohammad Dawoud, Mr.
Kevyvan Firouzi, Mr.

Frederikssund
Veile
Odense City

Seniorer Male A -78 /7 Welter (4 competitors)

233 Anders Karlsen, Mr.
227 Jakob Brgagger, Mr.
226 Johnny Luona, Mr.

228 Philip Sode, Mr.

231 Mark Hansen, Mr.
230 Fikret Filicki, Mr.

232 Thomas Brgagager, Mr.

229 Dennis Harder Hafstrgm,

Mr.
126 Zakariz Asidah, Mr.

234

Martin Andersen, Mr.
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Arhus Vest Taekwondo
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Veile

Seniorer Male A -84 / Middle (3 competitors)

Esbierqa City
Ragdovre
Arhus Vest Taekwondo

Seniorer Male A +84 / Heavy (3 competitors)

Sgnderborg - Chuna Un

Radovre
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Bgrn Female A -30 / Fin (1 competitors)

1 Alberte Knudsen-Nielsen,
Ms.

Kgbenhavn

Bgrn Female A -35 7/ Fly (4 competitors)

4 Sarah B. Malvykke, Ms.

3 Katrine Lilholm Lgnbeaek,
Ms.

12 Gry Lorenzen, Ms.
5 Emma Vedel, Ms.

Kgbenhavn
Veile

Esbiera
Gladsaxe

Bgrn Female A -40 / Bantam (6 competitors)

9 Arielle Malveda, Ms.
6 Isabella Nielsen, Ms.
13 Simone Bigrstorp, Ms.
11 Alma Friis Karlsson, Ms.
8 Siva Dervishi, Ms.
7 Kathrine A. Mikkelsen, Ms.

Gladsaxe
Roskilde
Kgbenhavn
Risskov
Ngrrebro
Veile

Bgrn Female A -46 / Feather (9 competitors)

14 Maija Bierre-Madsen, Ms.
15 Teia Lanae, Ms.

10 Louise Tran Le, Ms.

18 Dea Holm, Ms.

21 Rikke Hgiris Poulsen, Ms.
17 Nadia Mughal, Ms.

16 Rikke Juhl Vinkel, Ms.

19 Karen Hjort Pedersen, Ms.
20 Jessica Carstens, Ms.

Esbierg City
Kgbenhavn
Fredericia
Brgrup
Holbaek
Holbaek
Veile

Veile
Sgnderborg

Bgrn Female A -52 / Light (7 competitors)

25 Ulrikke Weidemann, Ms.
29 Amamlie Carentius, Ms.
22 Camilla Wibrand, Ms.

27 Denise Desario, Ms.

24 Karina Sgrensen, Ms.

28 Siane Rosa Hvidtfeldt, Ms.
23 Celia Hedberag Schvtte, Ms.

Kgbenhavn
Kgae
Veile
Kgbenhavn
Kgae
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn

Bagrn Female A -58 /7 Welter (2 competitors)

26 Camilla Gaffron Hansen,
Ms.
30 Liv Palholm, Ms.

Kgbenhavn

Ngrrebro

Bgrn Female A -66 /7 Middle (1 competitors)

31 Camilla Vingaard, Ms.

Kgaoe

Bgrn Female A +66 / Heavy (1 competitors)

32 Pernille Matthews, Ms.

@ddsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo klub

Juniorer Female A -44 / Fly (2 competitors)

102 Elisabeth Saliba, Ms.
101 Rikke Hgiholdt, Ms.

28-02-2009 / 17:42
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Juniorer Female A -49 / Feather (3 competitors)

106 Armina Saniari, Ms. Arhus Vest Taekwondo
103 Rachel Saliba, Ms. Holbaek
105 Sealove Dervishi, Ms. Ngrrebro

Juniorer Female A -52 / Light (4 competitors)

107 Stephanie F Pedersen, Ms. Horsens

104 Michella Mathiesen, Ms. Kgbenhavn
109 Annika G Hvisthule, Ms. Brande
108 Selina Jgrgensen, Ms. Herfolae

Juniorer Female A -55 / Welter (5 competitors)

111 Ann Holm, Ms. Brorup

110 Nikoline Werdelin, Ms. Solrgd

114 Bich Pham, Ms. Arhus Vest Taekwondo
112 Aanesa Miftari, Ms. Slagelse

113 Katrine Louise Lund, Ms. Islev

Juniorer Female A -59 / Light middle (4 competitors)

116 Elisabeth Knudsen, Ms. Varde

117 Veronique Kraul, Ms. Risskov
115 Janni Chau, Ms. Risskov
118 Cecilie Hansen, Ms. Herfglae

Juniorer Female A -63 / Middle (3 competitors)

121 Matilde Sloth, Ms. Risskov
122 Line Axelsen, Ms. Risskov
119 Camilla Sandholdt, Ms. Esbiera

Juniorer Female A -68 / Light heavy (5 competitors)

120 Jessica Gholami, Ms. Solrgd
124 Mette Jgrgensen, Ms. Kgbenhavn
123 Camilla Paludan Nielsen, Rgdovre
Ms.
125 Stefanie Andersen, Ms. Skive
235 Rosa Christiansen, Ms. Viby Olvmpia

Seniorer Female A -47 / Fin (3 competitors)

185 Sandra Christensen, Ms. Ng@rrebro
184 Sabina Pedersen, Ms. Esbiera
186 Ketrin Etulaid, Ms. Hillerad

Seniorer Female A -51 / Fly (1 competitors)
187 Charlotte P. Bjelke, Ms. Esbierg

Seniorer Female A -55 / Bantam (4 competitors)

189 Lise Hiorthgi, Ms. Arhus Vest Taekwondo

188 Sureerat Suwannabut, Ms. @dsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo klub
190 Rebekka Mever Walsh, Ms. Veile

193 Marlene Bach, Ms. Midtdijurs
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Individual winners by category

DM Kvalifikationen 2009

Female
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Category:
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Category:
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Seniorer Female A -59 / Feather (4 competitors)

196 Jeannie Christensen, Ms. Ngrrebro
192 Line Mgller Hansen, Ms. Hinnerup
191 Arbresha Miftari, Ms. Slagelse
195 Neelam N. Umar, Ms. Viby

Seniorer Female A -63 / Light (3 competitors)

199 Sanne Jensen, Ms. Skanderborqg
198 Michelle Sole, Ms. Arhus Vest Taekwondo
197 Christina Rasmussen, Ms. Roskilde

Seniorer Female A -67 / Welter (1 competitors)

200 Diiana lvanisevic, Ms. Esbiera

Seniorer Female A -72 / Middle (1 competitors)
202 Therese Raffing, Ms. Ragdovre
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Martin Hoang, Mr.

Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN)

B/39 Oliver Saabye, Mr.

Bagsveerd (DEN)

R/41  Jens Grymer-Hansen, Mr.

Skanderborg (DEN)

Furkan Yildirim, Mr.

Herfaglge (DEN)

:I R/43
@5 (4-1 WD)

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 11
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final
40 (DEN)

(11-8) |

Ammad Hameed, Mr.

B/45
(6-5)

Ballerup (DEN)

B/50 Benjamin Topalovic, Mr.

Odense City (DEN)

R/40 Benjamin Mann-Nakel, Mr.

Herfoglge (DEN)
B/45 Nikolai Aliti Kronborg, Mr.

Holbeek (DEN)

R/47 Mads S Mikkelsen, Mr.

Brande (DEN)

Mike P. S. Andersen, Mr. R/49 R/742 Emil Vedel, Mr.
Kgbenhavn (DEN) Gladsaxe (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Benjamin Mann-Nakel, Mr., DEN (40)
2 Martin Hoang, Mr., DEN (44)
3 Emil Vedel, Mr., DEN (42)
3 Furkan Yildirim, Mr., DEN (43)
1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Maja Bjerre-Madsen, Ms.

B/714

DM Kvalifikationen 2009

Vejle
28-02-2009

Bgrn Female A -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Esbjerg City (DEN)

B/19 Karen Hjort Pedersen, Ms.
Vejle (DEN)

109

R/20 Jessica Carstens, Ms.
Senderborg (DEN)

Rikke Hgjris Poulsen, Ms.

:I B/14
|Il2 (16-2)

R/19
(8-6)

B/21

IE‘6_| B/714

Final
14 (DEN)

(17-3)

Holbaek (DEN)

1:|1 R/10
(0-4 WD)

R/15

0-7 W

{mis ]

B/18

Dea Holm, Ms.

B/18 I:l 1
(10-5)

4 |

Brgrup (DEN)

R/17 Nadia Mughal, Ms.
Holbaek (DEN)
B/16 Rikke Juhl Vinkel, Ms.

R/15 I:l 1
(-1-17)

5 |

Vejle (DEN)

Louise Tran Le, Ms. R/10 R/15 Teia Lange, Ms.
Fredericia (DEN) Kgbenhavn (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Maija Bierre-Madsen, Ms., DEN (14)
2 Teia Lange, Ms., DEN (15)
3 Dea Holm, Ms., DEN (18)
3 Louise Tran Le, Ms., DEN (10)
1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/133 Naiem Soltani, Mr.

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -48 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-02-2009

133 (DEN)

Brande (DEN)

R/ 134 Wasim Hashemi, Mr.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Naiem Soltani, Mr., DEN (133)
2 Wasim Hashemi, Mr., DEN (134)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Brande (DEN)



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -55 (Feather)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/143 Mohsan lgbal, Mr.
Ngrrebro (DEN)

Murat Ozdemir, Mr. B/146 . B/143
120
Holbaek (DEN) Final 6-2 120 |
140 (DEN) ( ) R/144 Johnny Tu Thien Vu, Mr.
Vejle (DEN
@3—| B/146 128 | R/140 ,TZEI jle ( _)
B/145 Johan Kghler, Mr. (7-0 WD) | (0-11) B/140 Vipesan Param, Mr.
Kgbenhavn (DEN) (1-6) Brande (DEN)
R/141 R/140
6-8 13--1
R/141 Simon Jessen, Mr. ( ) ( ) R/142 Arien Padidar, Mr.
Esbjerg City (DEN) Ngrrebro (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Vipesan Param, Mr., DEN (140)
2 Murat Ozdemir, Mr., DEN (146)
3 Mohsan labal, Mr., DEN (143)
3 Simon Jessen, Mr., DEN (141)

OF SF Final SF OF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/116 Elisabeth Knudsen, Ms.
Varde (DEN)

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Female A -59 (Light middle)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final B/117 Veroniaue Kraul. Ms.
116 (DEN) Risskov (DEN)
B/116 R/7117
124 129 126
(14-12) — (14-5) .
(10-4 IN) R/118 Cecilie Hansen, Ms.

R/115 Janni Chau, Ms.
Risskov (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Elisabeth Knudsen, Ms., DEN (116)
2 Veronique Kraul, Ms., DEN (117)

3 Cecilie Hansen, Ms., DEN (118)

3 Janni Chau, Ms., DEN (115)

Herfoglge (DEN)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Female A -63 (Middle)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Flnal B/121 Matilde Sloth, Ms.
121 (DEN) Risskov (DEN)
Line Axelsen, Ms. B/7122 4 2n | R/121
Risskov (DEN) 1120 | (5-4) 127
(0-7 WD) R/119 Camilla Sandholdt. Ms.
Esbjerg (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Matilde Sloth, Ms., DEN (121)
2 Line Axelsen, Ms., DEN (122)
3 Camilla Sandholdt, Ms., DEN (119)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Female A -68 (Light heavy)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Camilla Paludan Nielsen, Ms. B/123 - B/125 Stefanie Andersen, Ms.
Redovre (DEN) Final Skive (DEN)
120 (DEN)
4 |_B/120 [ 2> | R/124 [ 445
B/120 Jessica Gholami, Ms. [134 (0-7 WD) 1137 ] (2-8) [132 ]
Solrgd (DEN) (11-6)
R/120 R/124 Mette Jgraensen, Ms.

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

R/235 Rosa Christiansen, Ms. (15-2)
Viby Olympia (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Jessica Gholami, Ms., DEN (120)
2 Mette Jgrgensen, Ms., DEN (124)
3 Stefanie Andersen, Ms., DEN (125)
3 Camilla Paludan Nielsen, Ms., DEN (123)
OF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Zabiulla Shalala, Mr.

B/211

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A -62 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/207 Uffe Andersen, Mr.

Bagsveerd (DEN)

- B/207
Kgbenhavn (DEN) Final (7-6 GP
210 (DEN) R/208 Jon Ludvia, Mr.
Rgdovre (DEN)
136_| B/211 141 R/210 ,?’:8
B/209 Redouane Chtatou, Mr. [236 | (0-0 WD) ] (7-10) 8 |
Ngrrebro (DEN) (-1-8 PR) _ _
R/209 R/210 Dennis Kristensen, Mr.
) ) (2-0) Vejle (DEN)
R/212 Meerwais Sarvari, Mr.
Vejle (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Dennis Kristensen, Mr., DEN (210)
2 Zabiulla Shalala, Mr., DEN (211)
3 Uffe Andersen, Mr., DEN (207)
3 Redouane Chtatou, Mr., DEN (209)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A -78 (Welter)
Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/227 Jakob Brgaaer, Mr.

Final B/228 Philip Sode. Mr.
Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN) 233 (DEN) Vejle (DEN)
B/227 R/233
139 143 140
(4-1) — (0-7W
R/226 Johnnv Luong. Mr. (0-7 WD)
Viby (DEN)

R/233 Anders Karlsen, Mr.

Radovre (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Anders Karlsen, Mr., DEN (233)
2 Jakob Brgager, Mr., DEN (227)
3 Philip Sode, Mr., DEN (228)

3 Johnny Luonaq, Mr., DEN (226)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Female A -47 (Fin)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final B/186 Ketrin Etulaid. Ms.
185 (DEN) Hillerad (DEN)
Sabina Pedersen, Ms. B/184 IEI R/185 142
Esbjerg (DEN) = (3-15)
(4-10) R/185 Sandra Christensen, Ms.

Ngrrebro (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Sandra Christensen, Ms., DEN (185)
2 Sabina Pedersen, Ms., DEN (184)

3 Ketrin Etulaid, Ms., DEN (186)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 11
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Mathias Kjeer Pedersen, Mr. B/82 B/78 Kevin Pascal Boye Petersen, Mr.
Vejle (DEN) Holbeek (DEN)
@4 B/82 B/78 ZOEI
B/81 Sharujan Satgunalingam, Mr. (2-0) (8-1) B/84 Jacob Boy Andersen, Mr.
Holbaek (DEN) Odense City (DEN)
R/81 - R/76
) Final o
R/80  Michael Bluhm, Mr. 75 (DEN) R/76  Rune Pedersen, Mr.
Skanderborg (DEN) @8_| B/75 W‘ R/78 ,E.EI Esbjerg (DEN)
(1-2) = -1 B/83 Jamie Schless, Mr.
(0-0 WD) Roskilde (DEN)
Hashim Hameed, Mr. B/79 B/86
Herlev (DEN) 1-3
( ) R/86  Yassin Macine, Mr.

Ngrrebro (DEN
@:IS R/75 R/86 ZOZI grrebro (DEN)
(0-6) 2-0 PRg

Oliver Thomsen, Mr. R/75 R/68 Reza Rohani, Mr.
Esbjerg (DEN) Brande (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Oliver Thomsen, Mr., DEN (75)
2 Kevin Pascal Bove Petersen, Mr., DEN (78))
3 Yassin Macine, Mr., DEN (86)

3 Mathias Kijeser Pedersen, Mr., DEN (82)

1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Female A -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/4 Sarah B. Malvkke, Ms. Final B/5 Emma Vedel, Ms.
Kgbenhavn (DEN) 4 (DEN) Gladsaxe (DEN)
B/4 R/3
209 214 211
(9-0) = (5-7) .
R/12  Gry Lorenzen, Ms. (2-0 WD) R/3 Katrine Lilholm Lgnbesek, Ms.
Esbjerg (DEN) Vejle (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Sarah B. Malvkke, Ms., DEN (4)
2 Katrine Lilholm Lgnbeaek, Ms., DEN (3)
3 Emma Vedel, Ms., DEN (5)
3 Gry Lorenzen, Ms., DEN (12)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Female A -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/8 Siva Dervishi, Ms.

Ngrrebro (DEN)
Arielle Malveda, Ms. B/9 B/6

Gladsaxe (DEN) Final (2-3)
9 (DEN) R/6 Isabella Nielsen, Ms.
Roskilde (DEN)
216 |-B/9 221 R/6 218
B/13 _ Simone Bigrstorp, Ms. 216 | (0-0 WD) == (7-6 GP#—:I
Kgbenhavn (DEN) (7-0 WD)
R/13 R/11 Alma Friis Karlsson, Ms.
(8-6) Risskov (DEN)
R/7 Kathrine A. Mikkelsen, Nis.
Vejle (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Arielle Malveda, Ms., DEN (9)
2 Isabella Nielsen, Ms., DEN (6)
3 Alma Friis Karlsson, Ms., DEN (11)
3 Simone Bigrstorp, Ms., DEN (13)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/26 Camilla Gaffron Hansen, Ms.

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Female A -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-02-2009

26 (DEN)

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

R/30 Liv Palholm, Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Camilla Gaffron Hansen, Ms., DEN (26)
2 Liv Palholm, Ms., DEN (30)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Ngrrebro (DEN)



Osama Salame, Mr. B/174
Ngrrebro (DEN)
IZZ‘?’ B/174
B/164 Danijel Zovko, Mr. (14-5)
Senderborg (DEN)
R/177 Final
4-9
R/177 Rasmus Hvingelby, Mr. (4-9) 174 (DEN)
Sgnderborg - Chung Un (DEN) — | B/174 525 | R/175 [55
227 232 229
(227 } 812 232 | R/A7S (529 |
(10-1)
Abdel Rahman Mohammed, Mr. B/176
Ngrrebro (DEN)

R/176
[224] (4-3)

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -73 (Middle)

Active competitors: 11
Competition date: 28-02-2009

e ]

R/173 |:22
1-2)

B/175 Morten Paarup, Mr.

Munkebo (DEN)

B/172 Anders Gyrup Larsen, Mr.
Solrgd (DEN)

e
5-0

( ) R/179 Christoffer Borgquist, Mr.
Kage (DEN)

B/178 Jonathan Shapira, Mr.
Fredericia (DEN)
i
4-2
( ) R/170 Jonas Pedersen, Mr.
EI Skanderborg (DEN)

Rasmus Antonsen, Mr. R/171 R/173 Hassan Abbasi, Mr.
Esbjerg (DEN) Ngrrebro (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Osama Salame, Mr., DEN (174)
2 Morten Paarup, Mr., DEN (175)
3 Hassan Abbasi, Mr., DEN (173)
3 Abdel Rahman Mohammed, Mr., DEN (178)
1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Female A -49 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final B/103 Rachel Saliba. Ms.
106 (DEN) Holbaek (DEN)
Armina Saniari, Ms. B/106 IHI R/103 228
Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN) === (3--1)
(8-2) R/105 Sealove Dervishi. Ms.

Ngrrebro (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Armina Sanijari, Ms., DEN (106)
2 Rachel Saliba, Ms., DEN (103)

3 Sealove Dervishi, Ms., DEN (105)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/203 Suraschet Sinasorn, Mr.

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A -54 (Fin)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-02-2009

203 (DEN)

Rgdovre (DEN)

R/ 205 Rachid Ghivati, Mr.

(7-6 GP)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Suraschet Singsorn, Mr., DEN (203)
2 Rachid Ghivyati, Mr., DEN (205)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Ngrrebro (DEN)



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A -67 (Feather)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/219 Karim Arrahoui, Mr.
Ngrrebro (DEN)

Muzafar Ali, Mr. B/218 - B/219
234
Ngrrebro (DEN) Final 7-0 -
213 (DEN) ( ) R/215 Sebastian Jgrgensen, Mr.
Herfglge (DEN
_ @6_' B/218 a1 | R/213 @E ge (DEN) _
B/217 Jan Rasul Frederiksen, Mr. (7-2) = (0-0 W B/213 Cineyt Hamid, Mr.
Skive (DEN) (1-2GP) Gladsaxe (DEN)
R/217 R/213
5-4 13-1
R/214 Johnny Johansen, Mr. ( ) ( ) R/216 Klaus Nielsen, Mr.
Solrgd (DEN) Vejle (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Cuineyt Hamid, Mr., DEN (213)

2 Muzafar Ali, Mr., DEN (218)

3 Karim Arrahoui, Mr., DEN (219)

3 Jan Rasul Frederiksen, Mr., DEN (217)

OF SF Final SF OF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A -72 (Light)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Lennart Van Deurs Theilgaard, Mr.  B/220 Fi I B/222 Salameh Eljaia, Mr.
Solrgd (DEN) Ina Slagelse (DEN)
220 (DEN)
240_| B/220 243 R/222 %9
B/224 Mohammad Dawoud, Mr. I:—' (5-3) = (5-1) I—:I
Vejle (DEN) (6-1 WD)
R/224 R/225 lan Rush, Mr.
(2-0 KO) Frederikssund (DEN)
R/221 Keyvan Firouzi, Mr.
Odense City (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Lennart Van Deurs Theilgaard, Mr., DEN (220)
2 Salameh Eljaja, Mr., DEN (222)
3 lan Rush, Mr., DEN (225)
3 Mohammad Dawoud, Mr., DEN (224)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/192 Line Mgller Hansen, Ms.
Hinnerup (DEN)

242 B/192

DM Kvalifikationen 2009

Vejle
28-02-2009

Seniorer Female A -59 (Feather)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final
196 (DEN)
247

B/196 Jeannie Christensen, Ms.

Ngrrebro (DEN)

R/196 244

. . (7-6)
R/191 Arbresha Miftari, Ms.

Slagelse (DEN)

(== |
(4-5 GP)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Jeannie Christensen, Ms., DEN (196)
2 Line Mgller Hansen, Ms., DEN (192)
3 Neelam N. Umar, Ms., DEN (195)

3 Arbresha Miftari, Ms., DEN (191)

(10-0 K

R/195 Neelam N. Umar, Ms.

Viby (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 12
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Martin Kaewkong Andersen, Mr. B/74 B/72 Rasmus Hansen, Mr.
Ngrrebro (DEN) Bagsveerd (DEN)
@5 B/74 B/72 SOZI
B/64  Valentin Zovko, Mr. (10-1) (4-2) B/66 Emil Andersen, Mr.
Senderborg (DEN) Herfoglge (DEN)
R/71 - R/57
(8-9 GP) Final (2-3)
R/71  Tijam Godarzi, Mr. 74 (DEN) R/57  Payam Johari, Mr.
Odense City (DEN Islev (DEN
y (DEN) @9—| B/74 (314 | R/72 @E (DEN)
B/73 Jimmy Le, Mr. (7-0 WD) = (3-1 PR B/65  Phillip Deichmann, Mr.
Viby (DEN) (10-1) Vejle (DEN)
B/69
20-3 0-3
R/51 Morten Litzner, Mr. ( ) ( ) R/69 Sulieman Kayed, Mr.
Risskov (DEN Slagelse (DEN
(DEN) [306 |-B263 R/67 308 | gelse (DEN)
(10-11) (1-0 IN
Jonas Tiedjen Bang, Mr. R/63 R/67 Zeker Nazari, Mr.
Rgdovre (DEN) Brande (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Martin Kaewkonag Andersen, Mr., DEN (74)
2 Rasmus Hansen, Mr., DEN (72)
3 Zeker Nazari, Mr., DEN (67)
3 Jonas Tiedien Banag, Mr., DEN (63)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/89 Alfred Rydahl, Mr.
Holbaek (DEN)

Mikkel.v.theut, Mr. B/91 B/89

Varde (DEN) Final (6-2)
91 (DEN) R/77 Henrik Weltz, Mr.
Esbjerg (DEN)
315 |-B/91 319 R/89 316
B/88  Nick @sterhoff, Mr. EX (15-7) = (5-0) [316 ] B/92  Farid Khalegi, Mr.
Esbjerg (DEN) (8-5) Brande (DEN)
310 -0 (0.0 77
R/93 Lukas Haar, Mr. ) ) R/85 Tobias K. Jgraensen, Mr.
Roskilde (DEN) Islev (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mikkel.v.theut, Mr., DEN (91)
2 Alfred Rydahl, Mr., DEN (89)
3 Tobias K. Jgraensen, Mr., DEN (85)
3 Nick gsterhoff, Mr., DEN (88)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A -66 (Middle)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/90 Kristoffer Sgrensen, Mr.
Kgge (DEN)

Burak Yilmaz, Mr. B/94 - B/90
Gladsaxe (DEN) Final (5--1 PH
95 (DEN) R/87  Mikkel Nielsen, Mr.
IEZO_I B/95 W R/90 ,?ZZI Esbjerg City (DEN)
B/97 _ Thomaas Enevoldsen. Mr. (0-7 WD) == (7-0W
Esbjerg City (DEN) (13-9)
R/95 R/96 Casper Trap, Mr.

Kgge (DEN)

R/95 Michael H Kristensen, Mr. (0-12 WD)
Brande (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Michael H Kristensen, Mr., DEN (95)
2 Kristoffer Sgrensen, Mr., DEN (90)
3 Casper Trap, Mr., DEN (96)
3 Burak Yilmaz, Mr., DEN (94)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A +66 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Flnal B/98 Anders Puaagaard Jacobsen, M
100 (DEN) @dsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo
William Bro Jgraensen. Mr. B/100 325 R/99 [3oigub (DEN)
Kege (DEN) = (4-10)
(12-0) R/99 Jonas Badadge. Mr.
Islev (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 William Bro Jgrgensen, Mr., DEN (100)
2 Jonas Bagae, Mr., DEN (99)
3 Anders Puggaard Jacobsen, Mr., DEN (98)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Female A -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/22 Camilla Wibrand, Ms.

Vejle (DEN)
Ulrikke Weidemann, Ms. B/25 Fi I B/22
Kgbenhavn (DEN) Ina (3-1)
25 (DEN) R/28  Siane Rosa Hvidtfeldt, Ms.
@8_| B/25 ,ﬁ' R/29 @E Kgbenhavn (DEN)
B/27 Denise Desario, Ms. (4-0) — | (9-15) B/29 Amamlie Carentius, Ms.
Kgbenhavn (DEN) (7-0 WD) Kgge (DEN)
R/29
12-6 26-24
R/24 Karina Sgrensen, Ms. ( ) ( ) R/23 Celia Hedberg Schytte, Ms.
Kgge (DEN) Kgbenhavn (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Ulrikke Weidemann, Ms., DEN (25)
2 Amamlie Carentius, Ms., DEN (29)
3 Camilla Wibrand, Ms., DEN (22)
3 Denise Desario, Ms., DEN (27)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Aryan Saniari, Mr.

B/139

Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN)

B/136 Belal Dawoud, Mr.

Vejle (DEN)

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -51 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final
137 (DEN)

B/135

Daniel José Abiani, Mr.

R/137 @

332_| B/139
I:—' (8-0)

2-7

R/137

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Shaker Nazari, Mr.

R/138
- Brande (DEN)
R/138 Mikkel Friis, Mr. (1-2)
Kgge (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Shaker Nazari, Mr., DEN (137)

2 Aryan Sanjari, Mr., DEN (139)

3 Daniel José Abiani, Mr., DEN (135)

3 Mikkel Friis, Mr., DEN (138)

OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -59 (Light)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Mahmoud Mawaad, Mr. B/147 Fi I B/149 Arsalan Alvi, Mr.
Ngrrebro (DEN) Ina Ngrrebro (DEN)
147 (DEN)
337_| B/147 340 R/149 @6
B/151 Arnar Hardarson, Mr. EE (4-0 WD) = (1-0 GP#—:I
Viby Olympia (DEN) (4-0)
R/150 R/148 Ilhan Yildirim, Mr.
(3-4 GP) Herfalge (DEN)
R/150 Simon Ziari, Mr.
Odense City (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mahmoud Mawaad, Mr., DEN (147)
2 Arsalan Alvi, Mr., DEN (149)
3 Ilhan Yildirim, Mr., DEN (148)
3 Simon Ziari, Mr., DEN (150)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/182 Taha Eljaia, Mr.

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A +78 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-02-2009

182 (DEN)

Slagelse (DEN)

R/ 181 Mads Jgraensen, Mr.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Taha Eljaja, Mr., DEN (182)
2 Mads Jgrgensen, Mr., DEN (181)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Solrgd (DEN)



B/107 Stephanie F Pedersen, Ms.
Horsens (DEN)

339 B/107

DM Kvalifikationen 2009

Vejle
28-02-2009

Juniorer Female A -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final
107 (DEN)
344

B/104 Michella Mathiesen, Ms.

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

R/104 341

. (13-2)
R/108 Selina Jgraensen, Ms.

Herfaglge (DEN)

=
(4-1)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Stephanie F Pedersen, Ms., DEN (107)
2 Michella Mathiesen, Ms., DEN (104)

3 Annika G Hvisthule, Ms., DEN (109)

3 Selina Jgragensen, Ms., DEN (108)

(7-5)

R/109 Annika G Hvisthule, Ms.

Brande (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



B/204 Phillip Reves, Mr.

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A -58 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-02-2009

204 (DEN)

Rgdovre (DEN)

R/206 Wahdat Nazari, Mr.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Phillip Reyes, Mr., DEN (204)
2 Wahdat Nazari, Mr., DEN (206)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Brande (DEN)



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Female A -63 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Flnal B/197 Christina Rasmussen, Ms.
199 (DEN) Roskilde (DEN)
Michelle Sole, Ms. B/198 WI R/199 343
Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN) = | (0-0 RS
(3-4) R/199 Sanne Jensen. Ms.

Skanderborg (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Sanne Jensen, Ms., DEN (199)

2 Michelle Sole, Ms., DEN (198)

3 Christina Rasmussen, Ms., DEN (197)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A -30 (Fin)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/36 Nicolas Bila, Mr.
Slagelse (DEN)

Casper Christensen, Mr. B/37 Fi I B/36
Brande (DEN) ina (7-1 W
37 (DEN) R/38 Andreas Engberqg Carlsen, Mr.
[404 |-B/37 208 | R/34_[Z05 | Holbzek (DEN)
B/33 _ Nicolai Lorentzen, Mr. (10-2 WD) ] (2-5 PRY—,
Skanderborg (DEN) (8-0)
R/35 R/34 Kristoffer B Demant, Mr.
(-1-9) Brande (DEN)
R/35 Maanus Reher-Langberd, Mr.
Risskov (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Casper Christensen, Mr., DEN (37)
2 Kristoffer B Demant, Mr., DEN (34)
3 Nicolas Bila, Mr., DEN (36)
3 Maanus Reher-Langberaqg, Mr., DEN (35)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Giang Pham, Mr. B/52
Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN)

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Barn Male A -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 12
Competition date: 28-02-2009

B/60

Mathias Kristensen, Mr.

Vejle (DEN)

E‘O B/52 B/60 415
B/53 Emil Lundgéard, Mr. (9-1 WD) (5--1 Wg B/70 Kari Christensen, Mr.
Risskov (DEN) Esbjerg City (DEN)
R/53 - R/70
403 (6-5) Final (6-3)
R/59  Ole Dueholm, Mr. 60 (DEN) R/62  Mark Wolthers, Mr.
Brande (DEN) E.4_| B/52 W‘ R/60 ,E.EI Risskov (DEN)
B/55 Persha Pakdast, Mr. (7-0) | (0-0 Wd)— B/58 Nicolas Paulsen, Mr.
Odense City (DEN) (5-6 GP) Islev (DEN)
0-2 PR 5-2 W
R/48 Filip Kaagaard, Mr. ( ) ( R/61 Steven Nuka Seemann, Mr.
Kgge (DEN Odense Ci DEN
ge (DEN) El R/48 R/56 Elzl ty (DEN)
(10-2 PR) (14-15)
Simon Christiansen, Mr. R/54 R/56 Jahanzeeb Ahmed, Mr.
Kgbenhavn (DEN) Kgbenhavn (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mathias Kristensen, Mr., DEN (60)
2 Giang Pham, Mr., DEN (52)
3 Jahanzeeb Ahmed, Mr., DEN (56)
3 Filip Kaagaard, Mr., DEN (48)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/132 Mounir El-Jaii, Mr.
Slagelse (DEN)

415 B/132

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -45 (Fin)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final
132 (DEN)
420

B/130 Ali ElI-Ali. Mr.

Slagelse (DEN)

R/130 417

M(8—1)
R/129 Alexander Hedbera Schytte, Mr.
Kgbenhavn (DEN)

/= |
2--3)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Mounir El-Jaii, Mr., DEN (132)

2 Ali ElI-Ali, Mr., DEN (130)

3 Nabil Lahchich, Mr., DEN (131)

3 Alexander Hedberqg Schytte, Mr., DEN (12

D)

(8-5)

R/131 Nabil Lahchich, Mr.

Gladsaxe (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -63 (Welter)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Mohammed Chemlali, Mr. B/158 B/165 Shervin Mazaheri, Mr.
Ngrrebro (DEN) Odense City (DEN)
IZZJ' B/158 B/165 425
B/152 Nicklas Millard, Mr. (1-0) (6-2)
Solrgd (DEN)
R/152 - R/160 Peter Thomsen, Mr.
4-3) Final Esbjerg (DEN)
R/154 Bo Lundgvist, Mr. 158 (DEN)
Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN
(DEN) Izz5—| B/158 (430 | R/165 @E
(2-0) — (11-5)
(5-4)
Muhammed Akkus, Mr. B/153 B/157 Kasper @stergaard, Mr.
Vejle (DEN) Neestved (DEN)
Izzz R/153 R/157 425
(10--1) (3-2 Wg
Edmond Ziari, Mr. R/159 R/156 Armin Sommer, Mr.
Odense City (DEN) Gladsaxe (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mohammed Chemlali, Mr., DEN (158)
2 Shervin Mazaheri, Mr., DEN (165)
3 Kasper J@stergaard, Mr., DEN (157)
3 Muhammed Akkus, Mr., DEN (153)
1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Omar Salame, Mr. B/163

Ngrrebro (DEN)

B/169 Bent Kaewkong Sgrensen, Mr.
Roskilde (DEN)

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Male A -68 (Light Middle)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 28-02-2009

E)’l_l B/163

(13-3)

B/168 Henrik L Bierre, Mr.

Fredericia (DEN)

- B/166
Final (0-7 W
163 (DEN) R/166 Danni Christensen, Mr.
W R/161 ,Z))Z Brande (DEN)
] (0-9) :I B/161 Thomas Dahl, Mr.
(2-1) Sgnderborg - Chung Un (DEN)

R/167 R/161
5-6 6-3
R/167 Jakob Petersen, Mr. ( ) ( ) R/162 Philip Fabricius, Mr.
Senderborg - Chung Un (DEN) Team Odense (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Omar Salame, Mr., DEN (163)
2 Thomas Dahl, Mr., DEN (161)
3 Danni Christensen, Mr., DEN (166)
3 Jakob Petersen, Mr., DEN (167)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/101 Rikke Hgijholdt, Ms.

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Female A -44 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-02-2009

102 (DEN)

Solrgd (DEN)

R/ 102 Elisabeth Saliba, Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Elisabeth Saliba, Ms., DEN (102)
2 Rikke Hgjholdt, Ms., DEN (101)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Holbeek (DEN)



Nikoline Werdelin, Ms.

B/110

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Juniorer Female A -55 (Welter)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Bs/7114

Bich Pham, Ms.

Solrad (DEN) Final Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN)
111 (DEN)
437_| B/110 440 R/111 ,Z’:G
B/113 Katrine Louise Lund, Ms. [42 (9-3) ] (0-2 KoL;—:|
Islev (DEN) (3-5)
R/112 R/7111 Ann Holm, Ms.
- Brgrup (DEN)
R/112 Aanesa Miftari, Ms. (7-24)
Slagelse (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Ann Holm, Ms., DEN (111)

2 Nikoline Werdelin, Ms., DEN (110)

3 Bich Pham, Ms., DEN (114)

3 Aanesa Miftari, Ms., DEN (112)

OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Mark Hansen, Mr.

B/231

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A -84 (Middle)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final
231 (DEN)
441

Esbjerg City (DEN)

B/230 Fikret Filicki, Mr.

Radovre (DEN)

R/230 438

=
4-2 IN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Mark Hansen, Mr., DEN (231)

2 Fikret Filicki, Mr., DEN (230)

3 Thomas Brgager, Mr., DEN (232)

(6-1)

R/232 Thomas Brgaaer, Mr.

Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Zakariz Asidah, Mr.

B/126

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Male A +84 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final
229 (DEN)
442

Rgdovre (DEN)

B/234 Martin Andersen, Mr.

Herfoglge (DEN)

R/229 439

7= |
(0-0 WD)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Dennis Harder Hafstrgm, Mr., DEN (229)
2 Zakariz Asidah, Mr., DEN (126)

3 Martin Andersen, Mr., DEN (234)

(3-7

R/229 Dennis Harder Hafstrgm, Mr.

Senderborg - Chung Un (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



B/190 Rebekka Mever Walsh, Ms.

Vejle (DEN)
443

R/188 Sureerat Suwannabut, Nis.

@dsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo
klub (DEN)

DM Kvalifikationen 2009
Vejle
28-02-2009
Seniorer Female A -55 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-02-2009

Final B/193 Marlene Bach, Ms.
189 (DEN) Midtdjurs (DEN)
B/188 447 R/189 444
(0-7 WD) — (2-4) o
(0-15 WD) R/189 Lise Hiorthgi, Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Lise Hijorthgi, Ms., DEN (189)
2 Sureerat Suwannabut, Ms., DEN (188)
3 Marlene Bach, Ms., DEN (193)
3 Rebekka Mevyer Walsh, Ms., DEN (190)

Arhus Vest Taekwondo (DEN)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Trophy results

DM Kvalifikationen 2009

All days - Overall All age categories

Pos. List Team
1. 5 Ngrrebro
2. 16 Brande
3.1 Kgbenhavn
4. 20 Arhus Vest Taekwondo
5 24 Radovre
6. 28 Solrad
7. 17 Slagelse
8. 2 Veile
9. 10 Holbaek
10. 3 Gladsaxe
11. 13 Kgae
12. 7 Risskov
13. 8 Esbierq City
14. 27 Varde
15. 9 Esbiera
16. 19 Herfalae
17. 32 Sgnderborg - Chung Un
18. 11 Brgrup
19. 15 Skanderborg
20. 29 Horsens
21. 14 Jdsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo klub
22. 22 Odense City
23. 23 Islev
24. 4 Roskilde
25. 18 Baasveerd
26. 36 Hinnerup
27. 34 Munkebo
28. 30 Skive
29. 25 Viby
30. 6 Fredericia
31. 35 Hillerad
32. 38 Frederikssund
33. 37 Midtdjurs
34, 31 Neestved
Pace 1 of 1 28-02-2009 / 17:44

Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Wins

68
47
38
31
29
23
23
23
19
18
16
16
15
14
13
12
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